Tour de la Mirabelle

procyclingstats.com

26/09/2025 | 181 km | 56 starting
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AGNOLETTO Biake—
BOULET Etiott—
GREGOIRE Baptiste
FONTAINE Titouan—
ROBERTS Reef—
PIETROBON Andrea
BUTTIGIEG Aidan—
MAESTRI Mirco
SERRANO Javier
SEVILLA Diego Pablo
ZOCCARATO Samuele
ALBRECHT Pepe
ADAMIETZ Johannes
PETRY Paul-Felix
THEILER Ole

VOEGE Lennart
ZEMKE Jermaine
PAPON Victor—
BEZZA Quentin

DE TIER Floris

MEENS johan—

RENARD-HAQUIN Henri-Francois

LAYRAC Gabriel
MARCHANDISE Charles
LIGHTFOOT Mark
POTTER Raphaet—
SAINT MARTIN Pierre
SORANZO Mael
BARAN Simonm—
BERGER Baptiste
BOULET Enzo—
KAYSER Aurelien
MONCOUTIE Matteo—
RAUGEL Antoine
CHARDON Johan
HEBERT Theo
AGRAVE Dorian—
LEVEQUE Theo—
SANCHEZ Clement
CONORPaut—
BENETEAU Lucas
BREUILLARD Nicolas
CHAMPION Thomas
DELACROIX Theo
JEAN Victor

SIMON Yohann

AUS20021021
FRA20060907
FRA20060213
FRA20050620
NZL20061220

ITA19990311
MLT19970718

ITA19911026
ESP20010417
ESP19960304

ITA19980109
GER20060822
GER19980524
GER20060815
GER20021008
GER20000205
GER20050829
FRA20010125
FRA19980324
BEL19920120
BEL19990707
FRA20021212
FRA20061110
FRA20030624
GBR20050626
FRA20030628
FRA20040521
FRA20041111
FRA20021112
FRA20050226
FRA20030226
FRA20060321
FRA20060318
FRA19990214
FRA20060531
FRA20031113
FRA20040820
FRA20040121
FRA20051001
FRA20031222
FRA20020315
FRA20000313
FRA19990908
FRA19990221
FRA20031003
FRA20011116
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BAC
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BALDINGER tukas—
BECK Jonas
CREMONAMaxime—
NACHBAUR Antoine—

RUSSENBERGER Wanja—

WECKERLE Eric
ARSAC Remi

BUCK JONES Huw
FERREIRA Louis
MEYER Arthur—
MORIN Yoan
LAWTON Henry
MILES Carson
PIERRAT Joseph
LIARDET Arthur
KRIER Romain
TETART Lilian
PELOQUINteonard—
VAL Gautier—
FRANCON Morganm—
GRAVAS Peder Antoni
GUILLONNET Adrien
MARIN Julien
PESENTI Louis
AYACHE Thibault
REBOULLAT Axet—
PAWSON Edward—
PROTIN Cetian—
OPPIZZI Matteo
DARBELLAY Valentin
SCHMD Metvin—
TENDON Arnaud
DEBONSAntoine—
BLUMEtia—
SCHIFFER Anton
BALAZS Mate—
BERLINANtoine —
LENNEMANNANton—
REUss Lasse

BAK Simon

SCHWHTZGEBEL tauric tmmanuet—

- o
GROZEV Gabriet—
MARTIN Luca—
YORTKAMP Clemens —
JABLONSKI Ole

GER19990131
GER20041004
FRA20021017
FRA20051221
SUI20030208
SUI20040503
FRA20050129
GBR20040324
FRA20000809
FRA20010423
FRA20041107
GBR20010118
CAN20000702
FRA20040805
FRA20000713
FRA20030318
FRA20011217
CAN20030904
FRA20020408
FRA20031215
NOR20020422
FRA19931121
FRA20001012
FRA20060711
FRA20050915
FRA20050209
NZL20041023
FRA20020901
SUI20030305
SUI19971119
SUI20031217
SUI20021106
SUI19980217
SUI20010604
GER19990901
GER20050728
MON19890802
GER20030305
GER20000317
DEN20000212
GER20040911
GER20041011
BUL20030504
GER20041011
GER20040413
GER20041228



